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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 6 Women, 200m Medley 10 years and older
22.11.2020 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 3:20.20  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 2:58.96

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 3:22.53 241 1:40.18 1:42.35
2. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 3:24.20 235 1:43.31 1:40.89
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 3:24.79 233 1:43.48 1:41.31
4. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:30.55 214 1:50.07 1:40.48

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:12.06 283 1:27.66 1:44.40
2. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:14.19 273 1:30.90 1:43.29
3. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 3:24.75 233 1:36.12 1:48.63
4. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:26.12 229 1:44.58 1:41.54
5. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 3:32.53 208 1:43.52 1:49.01
6. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:41.82 183 1:46.36 1:55.46

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:40.64 483 1:16.38 1:24.26
2. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 2:43.94 455 1:18.25 1:25.69
3. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:50.79 402 1:21.09 1:29.70
4. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 2:51.84 395 1:22.26 1:29.58
5. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:57.22 360 1:28.18 1:29.04
6. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:58.07 355 1:27.47 1:30.60
7. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:01.64 334 1:26.29 1:35.35
8. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:02.01 332 1:26.83 1:35.18
9. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:02.20 331 1:31.50 1:30.70

10. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 3:05.85 312 1:26.80 1:39.05
11. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 3:17.79 259 1:40.83 1:36.96
12. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 3:21.34 245 L 1:42.06 1:39.28
13. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:23.63 237 L 1:40.61 1:43.02

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.29 469 1:17.59 1:24.70
2. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 2:45.39 443 1:16.73 1:28.66
3. LISING, Maya 06 Vracar 2:45.99 438 1:15.31 1:30.68
4. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 2:50.17 407 1:16.76 1:33.41
5. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:52.28 392 1:21.68 1:30.60
6. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:00.55 340 L 1:30.69 1:29.86
7. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 3:02.39 330 L 1:27.71 1:34.68
8. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.11 321 L 1:27.42 1:36.69
9. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Mornar 3:20.79 247 L 1:40.80 1:39.99

10. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Mornar 3:32.58 208 L 1:44.29 1:48.29
DNF MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 6, Women, 200m Medley

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.04 517 1:12.67 1:24.37
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:40.64 483 1:16.38 1:24.26
3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.29 469 1:17.59 1:24.70
4. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 2:43.94 455 1:18.25 1:25.69
5. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 2:45.39 443 1:16.73 1:28.66
6. LISING, Maya 06 Vracar 2:45.99 438 1:15.31 1:30.68
7. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 2:50.17 407 1:16.76 1:33.41
8. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:50.79 402 1:21.09 1:29.70
9. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 2:51.84 395 1:22.26 1:29.58

10. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:52.28 392 1:21.68 1:30.60
11. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:57.22 360 1:28.18 1:29.04
12. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:58.07 355 1:27.47 1:30.60
13. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:00.55 340 L 1:30.69 1:29.86
14. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:01.64 334 1:26.29 1:35.35
15. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:02.01 332 1:26.83 1:35.18
16. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:02.20 331 1:31.50 1:30.70
17. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 3:02.39 330 L 1:27.71 1:34.68
18. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.11 321 L 1:27.42 1:36.69
19. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 3:05.85 312 1:26.80 1:39.05
20. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:12.06 283 1:27.66 1:44.40
21. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:14.19 273 1:30.90 1:43.29
22. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 3:17.79 259 1:40.83 1:36.96
23. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Mornar 3:20.79 247 L 1:40.80 1:39.99
24. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 3:21.34 245 L 1:42.06 1:39.28
25. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 3:22.53 241 1:40.18 1:42.35
26. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:23.63 237 L 1:40.61 1:43.02
27. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 3:24.20 235 1:43.31 1:40.89
28. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 3:24.75 233 1:36.12 1:48.63
29. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 3:24.79 233 1:43.48 1:41.31
30. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:26.12 229 1:44.58 1:41.54
31. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:30.55 214 1:50.07 1:40.48
32. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 3:32.53 208 1:43.52 1:49.01
33. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Mornar 3:32.58 208 L 1:44.29 1:48.29
34. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:41.82 183 1:46.36 1:55.46

DNF MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar


